
Date Day Topic Moderator Speaker

1-Jan Monday
Preparing a concept paper 

for research project
Dr. Saumya

2-Jan Tuesday Protocol Preparation

3-Jan Wednesday Protocol Preparation

4-Jan Thursday Journal Club Dr. Sonal

5-Jan Friday
Elements of protocol for 

research
Dr. Neetu

8-Jan Monday BCBR Assignment

9-Jan Tuesday Protocol Preparation

10-Jan Wednesday Publication ethics Dr. Saumya

11-Jan Thursday Protocol Preparation

12-Jan Friday
Group 

Discussion
IAEC

15-Jan Monday Seminar
Therapeutic Drug 

Monitoring
Dr. Akansha Dr. Vinish

16-Jan Tuesday Protocol Preparation

17-Jan Wednesday
Ethical framework for health 

research
Dr. S.K. Verma

18-Jan Thursday
Group 

Discussion
Polypharmacy Dr. Sonal

19-Jan Friday Protocol Preparation

22-Jan Monday Seminar Pharmacovigilance Dr. Meenakshi Dr. Sonal

23-Jan Tuesday SDL – Prodrug

24-Jan Wednesday BCBR Assignment

25-Jan Thursday Journal Club Dr. Drashti

26-Jan Friday Protocol Preparation

29-Jan Monday SDL – Medication Error

30-Jan Tuesday Protocol Preparation

31-Jan Wednesday Protocol Preparation
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